
Bhanushali EnterPrises P riv ate
22 ],ai PaMati Niwas Co-OP Hsg
Bldq No-8, N-S Fadke Marg
Saiiadi Andheri East

- Shiv Sagar Estate, A Block'
Gt rtooior. Annie Besant Road'

Worli, Mumbai- 400018

(Ship

TRAVEL FOOD SERVIGES PVT LTD

Tax lnvoice

sB01 1 963Limited
Soc. Ltd of Payment

30

T -02243224322
GSTIN/UIN 27AADCB2762L1ZI
State Name Maharashtra, Code 27

to)

TRAVEL FOOD SERVIC ES PVT LTD

Sh iv Sagar Estate, A Block,
1 St F loor Dr. Annie Besant Road

Worli, Mumbai 40001 I
T -02243224322
GSTIN/UIN
State Name

27AADCB2762L1Z\
Maharashtra , Code 27

DateNo

No.Buyer's

o.Doc

Terms of Delivery

34029099
33074900

39211400

48183000

5.00 Ltr
2.00 Pc

12.00 Pc

280.00 Pkt

Ltr
Pc

Pc

Pkt

%
%
%
%

.9

Ty i,, UK,NI

455.000
450.000

270.000

7,532.000

27.000
27.OOO

743.130
743.130
(-)0.260

8,707 000

{{0 247.000

1

2

3

4

Hand Wash
AIRWICK REFIL

Air Freshener Machin

Wonder WiPe
Sponge Cloth Kitchen WiPer

Paper NaPkin M Fold A

Rounded
Less

cGsr@6%
sGsr@6%

(in
OnlySevenFortyTwo HundredThousandTenINR

Tax Amount
Value 81

760

54.OOO
48.600

.880

27.OOO
24.300

27.OOO
24.300

677.8807 532

450.000
270.ooo

13039211400
481 83000

Tax Amount (in words)
OnSixandINR One Thousand Five Hundred

any circumstances'
5. We reserve lien on product supplied unQer this invoice until the

bill payment is received bY us'

1.
2.
3.
4"

CompanY's PAN :

Declaration
ftstrt Oata Siven are as Per
received from the SuPPlier

AAJCB2354C

the information that we have
The same maY differ subject ffiffi

Scan For Payment lsDetaiBankCompanY's 59205920592034No:AlcNameBank
59205920592034No.Nc

HDFC0000668&Vile (E)ParleRoadSahar& SF CodenchBra LimitedPrivateEnterPrisesBhanushalFor
Authorised

as the M of Finance.to
This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

(TRIP- 3":-a = -E ii-'FaR- -rf:irl

lnvOrCe

691
'.27

CIN: U21

: HDFC

per

91.000
225.OOO

22.500

26.900

6
I
I

/

1

60/0
gYo

60h
9Yo


